Non-Financials Liabilities  - - -
Other Non-Current Liabilities - - -
Deferred Tax Liabilities - - -
Financials Liabilities - - -
Current Liabilities 1.76 1.81 3.02
Provisions - - -
Total (A) 6.66 9.81 11.64
(B) Uses of funds
Net Fixed Assets - - -
Other intangibles - - -
Long Term Loans and Advances - - -
Investments - - -
Financial Assets 4.40 3.75 3.04

Page 23 of 37

Particulars
Audited Financial Statements for the Financial Year ending March

31
2023 2022 2021

Current Assets  2.26 6.06 8.59
Deferred Tax Assets (Net) - - -
Total (B) 6.66 9.81 11.63

Particulars Audited Financial Statements for the Financial Year ending March 31
2023 2022 2021

Total Revenue  13.65 16.55 22.53
Net Earnings or Profit/(Loss) after tax (3.10) (0.61) (5.16)
Earnings per Share (EPS) (1.27) (0.25) (2.11)
Net Worth 4.90 8.00 8.62

5.12. The pre-Offer and post-Offer shareholding of the Target Company (based on the issued, subscribed, and paid-

up Equity Share capital and Voting Share Capital), assuming full acceptance under this Offer is as specified
below:

Notes:

i. There are 26 (Twenty-Six) Public Shareholders as per the shareholding pattern with BSE filed for the quarter ending
March 31, 2023.

No. of Equity
No. of
Equity

No. of Equity No. of Equity

Shares Shares Shares Shares

Abira Majumder 34,500 14.08% -34,500 -14.08% - - - -

Total 34,500 14.08% -34,500 -14.08% - - - -

None - - - - - - - -

Total - - - - - - - -

Total 1 (a+b) 34,500 14.08% -34,500 -14.08% - - - -

Yatin Gupte - - 17,250 7.04% 73500 30.00% 90,750 37.04%

Sheetal Mandar Bhalerao - - 10,350 4.22% 44100 18.00% 54,450 22.22%

Wardwizard Solutions India
Private Limited

- - 3,450 1.41% 14700 6.00% 18,150 7.41%

Wardwizard Medicare
Private Limited

- - 3,450 1.41% 14700 6.00% 18,150 7.41%

Total 2 - - 34,500 14.08% 1,47,000 60.00% 1,81,500 74.08%

None - - - - - - - -

a. FIs/ MFs/ FIIs/ Banks/
SFIs (Indicate names)

- - - - - - - -

b. Others 2,10,500 85.92% - - -1,47,000 -60.00% 63,500 25.92%

Total (4) (a+b+c)

GRAND TOTAL (1+ 2+ 3+
4) 2,45,000 100.00% 34,500 14.08% NIL NIL 2,45,000 100.00%

(C) (D)

% of Equity
Shareholding

2.   Acquirers

3.   Parties to Share Purchase Agreement other than 1(a) & 2

4.   Public (other than Parties to Agreement and Acquirers) #

% of Equity
Shareholding

% of Equity
Shareholding

% of Equity
Shareholding

1.   Promoter Group

(a)   Party to the Share Purchase Agreement

(b)   Promoters other than (a) above

Shareholders’ Category

Shareholding/voting rights prior
to the SPA/ acquisition and

Offer

Shares/voting rights agreed
to be acquired which

triggered off the SEBI

Shares/voting rights to be
acquired in Open Offer